Date

January

1 Tue
5 Sab
6 Sun
9-19

20 Sun
27 Sun
February

2 Sab
10 Sun
24 Sun
24 Sun
March

2 Sab
2 Sab
3 Sun
10 Sun
15-17

16 Sab
22-23 Fri-Sab
30 Sab
31 Sun

WERTRE,

cLum-

ONTARIO CONFERENCE

ADVENTURER, MASTERGUIDE, & PATHFINDER

(AMP) MINISTRIES

Calendar of Bvents 2019

Event

Focus on Discipleship

New Year’s Day

iPray Initiative (all clubs)

Adventurer Basic Staff Training/Directors and Instructors’ Certification (10:00 am-
6:00 pm) — Southern Ontario (St Catharines Church)

Ten Days of Prayer (NAD)

Ontario Conference Pathfinder Council (OCPC) Executive Committee

Meeting at 9:00 a.m. (Conference Call)

Joint AMP Executive Committee Meeting at 10:00 am

Focus on Disciplemaking

District-level Pathfinder Bible Experience (PBE) Event

Meeting at 10:00 a.m.

Adventurer Basic Staff Training/Directors and Instructors’ Certification (9:00 am-
3:30 pm) - GTA

Ontario Conference Master Guide Council (OCMGC) Executive Committee
Meeting (with MG Club Directors) at 10:00 a.m.

Ontario Conference Adventurer Council (OCAC) Executive Committee

Meeting at 2:00 p.m.

AMP Small Group Evangelism

iPray Initiative (all clubs)

Conference-level PBE Event/ Master Guide Bible Experience

Master Guide Club Staff Orientation

Adventurer Basic Staff Training/Directors and Instructors’ Certification (9:00 am-
3:30 pm)

Fri-Sun Pathfinder Basic Staff Training

Global Youth Day/Compassion Day

Ontario Conference DiscipleShift Ministries Convention — Sheraton Parkway Hotel
Union-level PBE Event

Annual Adventurer Directors/Staff Meeting at 10:00 am



Date

April
7

19

19

20

21

21
26-27

June

16

July

14
28
August

12-17

Sun
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sun
Sun
Fri-Sab

Event

AMP Small Group Evangelism

OCPC Executive Committee Meeting at 9:00 a.m.

Good Friday

Dinosaur Show (with the Mud Guy, Rich Aguilera) - Ottawa
Dinosaur Show (with the Mud Guy, Rich Aguilera) -GTA
Earth Day Summit — International Centre (Orion)

Dinosaur Show (with the Mud Guy, Rich Aguilera) — Durham
NAD-level PBE Event (Rockford, IL)

AMP Small Group Evangelism

Fri-Sun Adventurer Basic Staff Training/Directors and Instructors’ Certification (9:00 am-

Sab
Sab
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Sun

Sab

Sun
Sun

Mon
Sab
Sun
Sun

Mon

3:30 pm) — Eastern and Western Ontario

iPray Initiative (all clubs)

Adventurer Day (All churches)

Annual Pathfinder Directors and Staff Meeting at 10:00 am
OCMGC Executive Committee Meeting at 2:00 pm
Mothers’ Day

Victoria Day

Master Guide Leadership Convention

Focus on Christian Service

Ontario Conference Camp Meeting (International Centre) — AMP Volunteers
needed

OCAC Executive Committee Meeting at 10:00 a.m.

Fathers’ Day

Community Outreach/Mission Trips

Canada Day

iPray Initiative (all clubs)

OCPC Executive Committee Meeting at 9:00 a.m. (Oshawa)
Annual Adventurer Fun Day

Community Outreach/ Mission Trips
Civic Holiday
Chosen International Camporee (Oshkosh, WI)



Date Event

September Compassion Initiatives

2 Mon Labour Day

5 Thu  OCAC Executive Committee Meeting at 8:30 p.m. (Conference Call)
7 Sab  iPray Initiative (all clubs)

8 Sun  Health and Culture Expo at Mel Lastman Square, North York
12 Thu  OCMGC Executive Committee Meeting at 8:30 p.m. (Conference Call)
14 Sab  Pathfinder Day (General Conference)

15 Sun  Ontario Master Guide (OMG) Extreme Challenge

20-22 Fri-Sun Pathfinder Basic Staff Training

29 Sun  Adventurer Leadership Convention

October AMP Evangelism/Leaders’ Appreciation

6 Sun  OCPC Executive Committee Meeting at 9:00 am

14 Mon Thanksgiving Day

19 Sab  Pathfinder Day (NAD)

20 Sab  Pathfinder Leadership Convention

27 Sun  Adventurer Family Fair

November AMP Evangelism

2 Sab  iPray Initiative (all clubs)

10 Sun  OCAC Executive Committee Meeting at 10:00 am

16 Sab  Adventurer Bible Experience

17 Sun  OCMGC Executive Committee Meeting at 10:00 am
December Celebration of God’s Leading

7 Sab  Master Guide Day (Conference-wide)

7 Sab  iPray Initiative (all clubs)

25 Wed Christmas Day



